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JA001A

IWP (L) 

Mitrea

DSA (L) 

Chirascu 

CJ101

Chemistry III (C) I209

Chemistry III (S)

Calculus II (S) 

GEORGESCU                       
CB020

Calculus II (S) 

Petrescu Cerasela

DSA (L) 

Stanica 

CJ101

CJ101

CB020
FEE 2 (S) A. 

BORDIANU

 Inorganic 

Chemistry II (C)

 Collab Work 1 (S)

CB205

Physics I (L) sgr 2                       BN122A 

DSA (L) 

Chirascu

Prof Comm 2 (S) 

F. Popa

Mechanics I (C) 

CRAIFALEANU

B312 

(Leu)

 AN024  

SportsH

BN028

IWP (L) 

JA001A

JA001A

IWP (L) 

A. Mitrea
CJ104

JA001A

Calculus II (S) 

Tanase 

Roxana

SportsH

   AN024

Physics I (S)                            

. Physical Edu                                   

Prof Comm 2 (S) 

F. Popa

JA001B

BN327

Logic Design 

(C/L) Bratosin
CJ104

Phys Edu . 

Physics (S) 

POPOVICI    

SportsH 

AN209

Foreign Lang 

2 (S) 

Comanetschi

BN028

IWP (L) 

A. 

JA001A

DSA (L) 

Stanica 

JA001B

DSA (L) 

Stanica 

JA001B

Physics I (L)

Materials Science II (C) 

VOLCEANOV Adrian
CB105

ED (S+L)                                      
B312 

(Leu)

  . Physics (L) sgr 2

 

BN122A

CB205  

CJ202

Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering 2 (C) Oana DROSU

EG II (L)

CB020

CB105

Prof Comm 2 (S) 

F. Popa
CB020

AN015

Calculus (S) Petrescu  

Mechanics I (C)      

Mechanics I (S)  

ED (S+L)

CJ202

Programming Languages (C) 1MC P. 

GAGNIUC    . PL (L) 1214E even weeks    

AN024 . 

CJ202

CB105

PL (L) P. 

GAGNIUC

AN204              

AN209

CB020 

EG II (L) 

BN327

1211A 1211B 1212A 1212B 1213

I209

Inorganic 

Chemistry II (S) I209

Physics (S)             

Physical Edu

 AN024 

SportsH

Physical Edu 

.Physics (S)      

SportsH

   AN024

PL (L) P. 

GAGNIUC

Physics (S) 

POPOVICI Maria-Ana     

1214

M
o
n
d
a
y

FEE 2 (S) A. 

BORDIANU
AN201

IWP (L)  

JA001A

DSA (L) 

Chirascu 

CJ101
CJ101

BN028

ED (S)  .  ED (L)                                                   

IWP (L)  

JA001A
JA001A

Prof Comm 2 (S) 

F. Popa

T
u
e
s
d
a
y

W
e
d
n
e
s
d
a
y

AN015

Physics I (L) sgr 1                                             BN122A                                         

Physics (L)

BN032

AN201

AN201

AN024

 . ECC (Ap)

 EC&C (Ap)

Physics I (L) sgr1  EC&C (Ap)

AN015

                  

BN122A

AN209

Calculus II (S) 

Petrescu Cerasela

Physics I (L) sgr1 .     

Physics I (L) even w sgr2  

Physics I (L)  . EC&C (Ap)                      

 . AN209

Mechanics I (S) 

PETRE Roxana

ED(S) . ED (L) CB105

Physics I (L) sgr3 + sgr4  . 

Physics I L (L) even w sgr5

BN122A               

AN204                  
ED(S) . ED (L) CB105

BN122A . 

AN204

Physical Edu 

           Physics (S)      

Limba si cultura romana  

(pentru straini) (C)  All 

groups   STOICA  Diana
AN209

Calculus II (S) 

Petrescu Cerasela

Data Structures and Algorithms (C) DASCALU Maria

Electronic Devices (C) Dan NECULOIU

BN122A

BN122A

Computer 

Programming 

and 
JA001B

BN122A 

Collab Work 1 (S) 

Comanetchi
BN028
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ROMANIAN LANGUAGE FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS - Tu 14-16, AN209

Responsabil orar:

Iuliana Marin marin.iulliana25@gmail.com

IWP (L) 

Mitrea
CB105

CJ101
FEE 2 (S) A. 

BORDIANU

JA001A

Introduction to Web Programming (C) Vlad POSEA

AN201

DSA (L) 

CJ101

Mat Science II (L)  w1, 

2, 3, 4 Mihai EFTIMIE

I024 

Polizu

Analytical 

Chemistry II (C)

Physics I (C) POPOVICI Maria-Ana

F
ri
d
a
y

FEE 2 (S) A. 

BORDIANU

T
h
u
rs

d
a
y

CJ101
Analytical Chemistry II 

(L) weeks 1-7      

Inorganic Chemistry II 

(L) weeks 8-14

L107                                                                                                             

I313    

JA001A

IWP (L) 

A. 
JA001A

IWP (L) 

Mitrea

DSA (L)
Engineering Graphics II (C) 

Doina IORDACHE            

Calculus II (S) 

Dinu Simona
AN201

L106

CJ101

DSA (L)

BN327

AN015

AN024

AN017

Calculus II (C) M. OLTEANU

Computer 

Programming 

and 
CJ205

Physical Education
AN017

European Culture and Civilisation II (C) Ovidiu CARAIANI AN024 . Physical Education C. Grigoroiu (Sports Hall) 1h every week
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14:00 JA001A

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

EB214-215 

. AN202

FEE3 (L) 

Num methods (L)

Constantin

EB124

EB213
CJ006

FEE3 (L) 

OS 2 (S) I. Marin
FEE3 (S+L) EB212

EB124EMT (L)

Num methods (L) 

Constantin
CG127

OS 2 (L) I. Marin

AN024

Num methods (L) A. 

Gheorghian

EB124

Man. Proc. (Aps)             .     

Man. Proc. (Aps)
JL08

CG127

Software Tools (Ap) M. Stoica

CG127

Macroeconomics (S)

Electric Meas  and Transducers I (C) Prof. Sorin GRIGORESCU

 Soft. Tools (C) Cananau . 

Mechanics III (C) BURACU

1221A

Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering 3 (C) Marilena STANCULESCU

1221B 1222A 1222B 1223

AN024

M
o
n
d
a
y

EMT (L) EB124 CB205

CG037

Num methods (L)

Constantin
CG127

CG120 . 

CB105

Num methods (L)

Constantin

NM (L)

 A. Gheorghian
CG127

Machine Elements and 

Mechanisms 1 (L) . SM II (Ap) 

Stefan PASTRAMA

EMT (L) BN028

CG023 . 

AN209

Technical Writing (S) 

Comanetschi

Electrical Engineering II (C) 

Marilena STANCULESCU
EB212

 El. Eng II (L) . 

Macroec (S) Neagu

Strength of Materials II 

(C) Stefan PASTRAMA

CJ201OS 2 (L) I. Marin

EMT (L)

EB214-215

EB213

CJ201

FEE3 (S+L)

W
e
d
n
e
s
d
a
y

Macro (C) NEAGU odd weeks .  Macro (S) 1222A NEAGU even weeks AN024 . Limba si cultura romana (pentru straini) (C) Codruta BADEA - facultative for all groups - 

every weeks, AN201

Macroeconomics (S)

CB020

AN024

AN202

T
u
e
s
d
a
y
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Responsabil orar:

Iuliana Marin marin.iulliana25@gmail.com

AN024

CJ104
Signals and Systems 

(S+P) S. HALUNGA

CJ201

Macroeconomics (S)

AN024

Numerical methods © Claudia IONITA

Microprocessor Architecture © Laurentiu-Decebal OFTEZ

ED217 . 

ED218

ED217

Operating Systems 2 (C)  Iuliana MARIN

Machine Elements & Mechanisms I 

(C) Liviu CIUPITU                                

AN024

CJ006

Material Technology 

(C) Viorel RÂNDAȘU
CB020

OS 2 (S) I. Marin CJ006

OS 2 (S) I. Marin

F
ri
d
a
y

CB001

T
h
u
rs

d
a
y

CJ104 CB205
Signals and Systems 

(S+P) S. HALUNGA

Manufacturing Processes 

I (C)  Enachescu

 . Material Technology (L) V. 

Rândașu

CJ104

Signals and Systems (C) S. HALUNGA

Micro Arch 

(L)

CB205

CJ201

OS 2 (L) sgr 2 

I.Marin
CJ201

OS 2 (L) sgr 1 

I.Marin

JL08/AN02

4

ED217 . 

ED218

Micro Arch 

(L)

Mechanics III (S) Roxana PETRE . 

Machine Elements and 

Mechanisms 1 (L) CIUPITU

OS 2 (L) sgr 1 

I.Marin

Microprocessor 

Architecture (L)

Signals and Systems 

(S+P) S. HALUNGA

CB105 . 

CB105/CG029

Microprocessor 

Architecture (L)

AN204

SS (S+P) S. 

HALUNGA                                           

Micro Arch 

(L)

Micro Arch 

(L)
OS 2 (L) sgr 2 

I.Marin

ED218
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1231A sgr1 1231B sgr1

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00 A312

12:00 CA009

13:00 CA009

14:00

15:00

16:00 CJ202

17:00

18:00

19:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00
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8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Microwaves 

(L+P) Iulia 

MOCANU

A302 (Leu)
Microwaves 

(L+P) Iulia 

MOCANU

CG105

CA008

CB020 2h. 

CJ205 1h

Functional Programming (C) Matei POPOVICI EC102

Web Application Development (C) Andrei VASILATEANU

DSP (L) 

Heat & Mass Transfer 

(C) MLADIN Emilia-

Cerna

CB205IoT (L)

IoT (P) . IoT (L) 1231B sgr2

IoT (L)

T
u
e
s
d
a
y

IPT (L) CJ201

IPT (L) CJ201

Comp. Struct. Mechanics (L) 

APOSTOL Dragos

W
e
d
n
e
s
d
a
y

Human-Computer Interaction (C) 

Alin Alecu

SDM (L)
Comp. Struct. Mechanics (S) 

APOSTOL Dragos

1231A sgr2

CB205

 BA (S) . Mech. Meas (L) 

Paulina SPANU

1231B sgr2

CJ205

1232A

SDM (L)

IoT (L) CJ205

1232B 1233

CJ201

SDM (L)

CJ201

CJ201

Multiplexed Transmission Systems 

(C) S. HALUNGACJ201

SDM (L)

Multiplexed Transmission Systems (P) 

M
o
n
d
a
y

CJ006 . 

CB203

A312

WAD(L) CJ201

CB203

SDM (C) Luca SERBANATI - modular

Mech. Measurements 

(C) Andrei SZUDER

CA008

NNGA (C) Bujor Pavaloiu CB105

WAD(L)

CJ104
 DSP (L)

Dynamics of Machinery 

© ANGHEL V.

CJ202

CJ202

A302 (Leu)

Comp. Struct. Mech. (C) 

PASTRAMA Stefan

Digital Signal Processing (C)   Bujor Pavaloiu

Internet Programming Technologies 

(C) A VASILATEANU
CB020

CB203

Engineering analysis and control 

technology (C) ENACHESCU M.

 Mech. Meas (L) Paulina 

SPANU

Microwaves (C) Iulia MOCANU
B306     .    

B10

CB020

JL08/CB020

CB105

CB205

WAD (L) CJ201

CJ006

DSP (L) CJ202

DM (L)  ANGHEL V.

DSP (L) CJ202

WAD (L)

BA ( S)CJ201

WAD(P)

WAD(P)

CA009

CB205

CJ201

DSP (P)

MTS (L) . 

DSP (L)

A312 . 

CJ202

DSP (L) . 

MTS (L)

CJ202 . 

A312
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1231A sgr1 1231B sgr11231A sgr2 1231B sgr2 1232A 1232B 1233

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

`

Responsabil orar:

Iuliana Marin marin.iulliana25@gmail.com

CG105SDM (C) Luca SERBANATI - modular CJ205

CB105

CJ202

HMT  (S)  .  HMT (L)

CJ202

AN024

SDM (C) 1231E SERBANATI odd weeks 1h, CJ205 . HCI (L) JA001B odd weeks

Business Administration (C)  Ana-Maria Neagu CB105

BA (L) . 

NN&GA (L)
CJ005 . 

CJ202

BA (L) CJ005 NN&GA (L) . 

BA (L)

CJ202 . 

CJ005

EG206

ED202

 HCI (L)  JA001B

Functional 

Programming (L) 

POPOVICI

EACT (P)

Microcontrollers (C) Mihnea 

UDREA

NN&GA (L) 

NN&GA (L) 

OOP (P) 

2h 14-16 . 

NN&GA (L) 
Leu B210

CJ201 . 

CJ202
EG206

SDM(P)

Leu B210

OOP (P)

DSP (P)

Mech. Tr. (L) NECHITAF
ri
d
a
y

JL08

OOP (P) CJ201

Microc (S) 

. Microc (L)

NN&GA (L) 

. 

OOP(P)2h

CJ202 . 

CJ201

Functional 

Programming (L) 

POPOVICI

Microc (S) 

. Microc (L)

CJ202

CJ201

Functional 

Programming 

(L) POPOVICI

SDM(P)

Mech. Tr. (P) Razvan 

NECHITA
CG023

Functional 

Programming (L) 

POPOVICI
CG023

JA001B
EACT (P)

CJ202

EG206

JA001B

DSP (P)

CJ201

T
h
u
rs

d
a
y

CJ201

Internet of Things (C) Dan GARLASU

Mechanical 

Transmissions (C) 

Traian CICONEBA (L) CJ005

NN&GA (L)

NN&GA (L)

CG022

B206b Leu
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8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00 JA001B

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

8:00

9:00

10:00 CG104

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

JA001B

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00  

15:00  

16:00  

17:00  

18:00  

19:00  

 

CJ101

T
u
e
s
d
a
y

JA001A

JA001A

BN223a

Distributed and Parallel 

Algorithms (C) N. 

GOGA

M
o
n
d
a
y

 

1241

Environmental Eng.

2C+1S (M. Paraschiv)

 
Security and Encryption (C) (opt) Viorel Marian

JA001B

1242 1243

 

SPM (P)

A 210 

(Leu)SPM (L)

SPM (L)

IM (S)

 

CAMPUS 

Center, 

Room 514

JA001A
 

IM (S) 

BN223a

IM (S) BN223a

Opto (L)

SE (L)

SE (L)

Opto (L)
A 210 

(Leu)

AN024

 

 

 

Fluid Power Systems 

(C) N. VASILIU

ME (L) 

TARALUNG

A ME (L) 

TARALUNG

A

 

 

SeWeb (P)

SeWeb (P)

SE (L)

CJ205

Software Project 

Management (C) R. POPA

SeWeb (L)

SeWeb (L)

Industrial Management (C) Olga BUCOVETSCHI                                     

.              IM (S) 1241A
CB020

 

CG104
Compressors and Fans 

(2C) (D.Stanciu)

Compressors (P)

Optoelectronics (C) 

Valentin FEIES

CG104

FPS (L)

ELA 118

W
e
d
n
e
s
d
a
y

Refrigeration and AC

2C (C Stanciu)

B136

 

B 302 

(Leu)

 Electric CAD (C) 

Norocel CODREANU

Electric CAD (Ap) 

Norocel CODREANU

B 302 

(Leu)

 B136

Medical Electronics (C) 

Dragos TARALUNGA

 

 

 
CB020

CJ101

IPM (S) .              

  Industrial Project Management (C) BN223B

 

 

 

 

SE (P)

SE (L)
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1241 1242 1243

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00 CJ201

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00 RVR (L)

15:00 RVR (L)

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Responsabil orar:

Iuliana Marin marin.iulliana25@gmail.com

DPA (L) . 

SeWeb (L)

DPA (P)

SeWeb (L) 

. DPA (L)

DPA (L)

Heat Engines II

2L (V.Berbece)CJ101 . 

CJ205

AN024
Semantic Web (C) M. 

DASCALU

PR504F
ri
d
a
y

Robotics and Virtual Reality 

(C) A. DUMITRACHE
PR504

T
h
u
rs

d
a
y

FA009

Refrigeration and AC

(2L+1S) (C. Stanciu)
CG130

Heat Engines II

2C (T. Prisecaru)
FA103CJ201

DPA (L)
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